PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9950
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9950
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Laser Beam Shaping XVII
Andrew Forbes
Todd E. Lizotte
Editors

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9950  995001-2
  Contents
 v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
 ix The advanced LIGO detectors in the era of first discoveries (Plenary Paper) [9960-200]
 SESSION 1 DESIGN
 9950 02 Refractive beam shapers for focused laser beams [9950-1]
 9950 03 Compact demultiplexing of optical vortices by means of diffractive transformation optics
[9950-2]
 9950 04 Ray mapping approach in double freeform surface design for collimated beam shaping
[9950-3]
 9950 05 Insensitive and modular gauss to top-hat beam shaping with aspheres [9950-4]
 9950 06 Optical lenses design and experimental investigations of a dynamic focusing unit for a
CO2 laser scanning system [9950-5]
 SESSION 2 APPLICATIONS I
 9950 07 Optical metrology with structured light (Invited Paper) [9950-6]
 SESSION 3 APPLICATIONS II
 9950 0C Holographic toolkit for optical communications beyond orbital angular momentum
  [9950-10]
 9950 0D Generation of self-healing beams via four-wave mixing optical mode conversion [9950-11]
 SESSION 4 LASER MODES
 9950 0E Understanding laser beam quality beyond M2 (Invited Paper) [9950-12]
 9950 0F Quality factor of vector beams [9950-13]
 9950 0G Real-time measurement of laser beam quality factor by the Fresnel phase-retrieval method
[9950-14]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9950  995001-3
 9950 0H Topological insulators based passively Q-switched fiber laser with cylindrical-vector beam
emission [9950-15]
 9950 0I Automatic low-order aberration compensator for solid-state slab lasers [9950-16]
 9950 0J Active beam shaping in multi-levels amplification system [9950-17]
 SESSION 5 TECHNIQUES
 9950 0K Digital holography techniques for optical interference [9950-18]
 9950 0L Physical and encoded Q-plates for the generation of switchable vector beams [9950-19]
 9950 0O Exploiting a robust π/2 mode converter for high-order orbital angular momentum detection
[9950-22]
  POSTER SESSION
 9950 0Q Measuring OAM states of vortex beams with a sectorial screen [9950-25]
 9950 0R Thulium-doped all-fiber mode-locked laser synchronously pumping by a fiber laser
[9950-26]
 9950 0S Shaping nondiffracting beams with a differential operator approach [9950-27]
 9950 0T Internal energy flows in composite optical vortices [9950-28]
 9950 0V Black synthetic quartz glass layer for optical fiber cross-talk reduction fabricated by VAD
method [9950-30]